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Hulfon Hills'
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20 MCFARLANE DRIVE
GEORGETOWN

The Tennis Courts

The Gazebo

Q Nicely landscaped ravine setting with spectacular view (O Highly secured building with underground parking

QO Close to shopping and schools

O Exercise room, sauna, pool, tennis courts

CHERYL
JACKSON
Sales Rep.

Bus. 87340300
Tor. 874-3048
Res. 873-2495

m BRAND REALTY
INC. REALTOR

DOUG

MEAL
Sales Rep.

Bus. 873-0300
Tor. 874-3048
Res. 877-6279

m BRAND REALTY
INC. REALTOR

Q Only thirty minutes to airport

QO Very well maintained building

"THE SANDS"

No yard work, but plenty to keep you busy here. One
bedroom, absolutely exquisite taste in decorating this
condo with a lovely view. Facilities include indoor
pool, sauna, whirlpool, exercise room, tennis courts,
huge sun deck and gazebo $109,000. A must to see.
Call Cheryl Jackson, Sales Rep. 9930

PENTHOUSE - GREAT VIEW

2 bedroom, 2 bath suite on top floor with
south east view of CN Tower on clear day.
Includes large eat-in kitchen solarium, two
indoor parking spaces and storage space.

$159,900. Call Doug Meal, Sales Rep.
9959

NICK PAT
LORITO AKERS
Sales Rep. Sales Rep.
Bus. 877-5165 Bus. 8733377
Tor.  874-3040 Tor. 874-3057| .
24, Hr. Pager Res. 873-6744
ARTHUR F. .d
JOHNSON & Vg e
“Anlﬁ‘gvg CIATES REALTY INC.
NEW PRICE - $141,900 SELL YOUR LAWNMOWER

Priced to sell. 1200+ sq. ft. of desired model, florida
ceiling in kit., modem cupboards, appls., solarium, off
bdrm. and |.r. Tastefully decorated, bright and cheer-
ful. Al facilities and well priced. Call Nick Lorito,
Sales Rep. 92-2-373.

And enjoy your weekends in convenient Sands
Condo. This ground floor unit affords easy
access for seniors or handicapped. Includes
appliances. Only $105,500. Call Pat Akers,
Sales Rep to view. CW92-136




